HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

309914- 96
242688-91
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
242688-91
124151- 88
241382- 46
302172-17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
219960- 61
193305- 81
242688-91
193305- 81
242688-91
305973-35
241382- 46
193305- 81
305973-35
132922- 32
148761- 60
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
109627-17
241382- 46
241382-46
144299- 60
193305- 81
242688-91
144299- 60
242688-91
242688-91
193305- 81
305973-35
305973- 35
193305- 81
309914- 96
124151- 88
148761- 60
193305- 81
193305- 81
194882- 09
148761- 60
194882- 09
242688-91
124151- 88
242688-91
242688-91
219960- 61
241382- 46
242688-91
242688-91
124151- 88
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382- 46
241382-46
128255-21
124151- 88
181310- 17
194882- 09
241382- 46
124151- 88
309914-96
309914- 96
309914-96

COPETTE FREDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

TH R ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DEMAI N
DEMAI N
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DORVAL JEAN
DEMAI N EDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DEMVAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECERF M CHAEL
DORVAL JEAN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
BORZSEI
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
PENE FRANZ

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DORVAL JEAN
DEMVAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
DEVAI N EDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DUCROT EM LE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DUCROT EM LE
DEMAI N EDDY
THI RI ON M CHEL
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
GOFFI N RENE
TH RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
DUCROT EM LE
DECERF M CHAEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL
EDDY
EDDY

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent
Local it

VI LLERS
LI ERNU
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
MERDCRP
Al SCHE-
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
MVERDORP
LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
WARET- L
WASSEI G
LI ERNU
WASSEI G
LI ERNU
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
RAM LLI
NAMUR
ONCZ
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
EM NES
MERDCRP
VERDORP
ST- GERM
WASSEI G
LI ERNU
ST- GERM
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
WASSEI G
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
WASSEI G
VI LLERS
WARET- L
ONCOZ
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
FORVI LL
ONOZ
FORVI LL
LI ERNU
WARET- L
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
WARET- L
VERDORP
LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
VERDORP
MERDCRP
EGHEZEE
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
FORVI LL
VERDORP
WARET- L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
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Ri ng
Bague

103244021
101582020
104552219
103240321
101697220
101582820
103175121
103234121
114224722
103227321
103233221
619957319
104080521
104014021
101062822
104016121
103128021
101690120
101582920
103268421
101061222
105606622
101661222
101690320
105778022
101464122
103048421
101668520
103220621
101665322
101725422
101670422
101665222
101067722
101693320
101585220
101092822
611325419
101061922
103268221
105604922
105608622
104908119
101696220
114247117
103055121
101693720
104906519
111863218
116483718
100240420
101584820
103780819
611325519
111606418
115450821
104898619
111606318
111616118
115357116
103268621
112445018
101663722
101673322
101553420
103780319
100040322
103120821
101667622
101480422
101710222
103242621
101711522

Snel h.
Vit esse

1144.
1144.
1143.
1142.
1141.
1139.
1137.
1132.
1132.
1130.
1128.
1127.
1120.
11109.
11109.
11109.
1118.
1118.
1116.
1115.
1113.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1108.
1107.
1107.
1104.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1097.
1096.
1094.
1094.
1094.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

132922- 32
241382-46
219960-61
242688-91
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
198639- 80
153368-11
241382- 46
181310- 17
128255-21
241382- 46
137739-96
240207- 35
241382- 46
128255-21
240207- 35
198639- 80
240207- 35
242688-91
194882- 09
193305- 81
189522- 81
305973- 35
307457- 64
242688-91
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
240207- 35
309225- 86
309914- 96
309225- 86
309914- 96
309225- 86
132922- 32
148761- 60
194882- 09
240207- 35
148761- 60
240207- 35
308421- 58
219960- 61
198639- 80
305973- 35
241382- 46
219960- 61
193305- 81
153368-11
186405- 68
124151- 88
194882- 09
307927-49
132922- 32
132922- 32
194882- 09
309225- 86
153368-11
132922- 32
308421- 58
137739-96
219960- 61
194882- 09
305973- 35
242688-91
181310- 17
186405- 68
128255-21
124151- 88
128255-21
308421-58
219960- 61
219960- 61
189522- 81
153368- 11
189522- 81
109627-17
182153- 84
189522-81

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEMAI N EDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
RENARD ERI C

DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
GOFFI N RENE

DECERF M CHAEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
CLEMENT JOSEPH
DECERF M CHAEL
GOFFI' N RENE
CLEMENT JOSEPH
DENEYER- THI RY
CLEMENT JOSEPH
DEMAI N EDDY

DUCROT EM LE

DORVAL JEAN

Bl GARE GERARD

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
NOEL PASCAL

DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
CLEMENT JOSEPH

DEGQ VES FERNAND
COPETTE FREDDY

DEG VES FERNAND
COPETTE FREDDY

DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DUCROT EM LE
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CLEMENT JOSEPH

GUI VAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DENEYER- THI RY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DORVAL JEAN

RENARD ERI C

PENE JOSEPH
TH RI ON M CHEL
DUCROT EM LE

JACOB ANDREE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

DEG VES FERNAND
RENARD ERI C

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GUI VAN NI COLAE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DUCROT EM LE

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEMAI N EDDY
COLETTE VI NCENT
PENE JCOSEPH

GOFFI N RENE
TH RI ON M CHEL
GOFFI N RENE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

Bl GARE GERARD
RENARD ERI C

Bl GARE GERARD

PENE FRANZ

GAROT YVES

Bl GARE GERARD

NAMUR
MERDCRP
WARET- L
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
VERDORP
TILLI ER
EGHEZEE
VERDORP
HEMPTI N
PONTI LL
VERDORP
EGHEZEE
PONTI LL
WARET- L
PONTI LL
LI ERNU
FORVI LL
WASSEI G
JEMEPPE
RAM LLI
CORTI L-
LI ERNU
WARET- L
NAMUR
NAMUR
PONTI LL
LOYERS
VI LLERS
LOYERS
VI LLERS
LOYERS
NAMUR
ONOZ
FORVI LL
PONTI LL
ONOZ
PONTI LL
BOUCE
WARET- L
WARET- L
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
WARET- L
WASSEI G
VEDRI N
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
FORVI LL
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
NAMUR
FORVI LL
LOYERS
VEDRI N
NAMUR
BOUCE
HEMPTI N
WARET- L
FORVI LL
RAM LLI
LI ERNU
TI LLI ER
SAI NT-M
EGHEZEE
WARET- L
EGHEZEE
BOUGE
WARET- L
WARET- L
JEMEPPE
VEDRI N
JEMEPPE
EM NES
MEUX
JEMEPPE
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7350

103150421
101668420
106156719
111611218
103174021
101479222
101478222
101690722
101450822
115982719
100040822
115692118
101669522
103172321
115442917
101666422
118320516
100277320
101692722
110843718
111614318
100242820
101695120
101230522
105777622
101728022
103157619
111845318
101461522
101460522
115319017
103113421
104554619
101402522
112862420
101401022
100232020
100010420
116768615
115924018
111039318
103184321
101448522
114265517
101727722
104923719
104895419
114296417
103269721
101453822
101429622
111852518
103122721
101681022
100043922
101463122
111861918
103115221
103121121
101464422
114690122
101435622
100269420
103123321
105604122
103158219
100052922
103119921
114966517
101479622
117398317
101443722
100268620
115451821
101278022
101453722
101234622
101084722
101108722
101254922

. 33430
. 52430
. 39470
. 39200
. 41230
. 41240
. 41250
. 40060
. 35420
. 53110
. 42410
. 45241
. 53240
. 48570
. 46540
. 53560
. 45541
. 47070
. 41080
. 47260
. 40320
. 49443
. 53180
. 25510
. 50330
. 47068
.41190
. 41520
. 35490
. 35500
. 48250
. 39233
. 39020
. 39293
. 39050
. 39333
. 36080
. 28430
. 51123
. 49000
. 28530
. 49080
. 37060
. 42420
. 42540
. 51590
. 56240
. 42450
. 55060
. 38310
. 37230
. 44350
. 52073
. 38150
. 37100
. 37110
. 52333
. 41023
. 39270
. 37460
. 38280
. 52580
. 44100
. 53253
. 53530
. 43530
. 47150
. 38450
. 50071
. 46210
. 50211
. 39110
. 44530
. 45010
. 28450
. 40330
. 28500
. 39522
. 42392
. 29000

1094.
1093.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1085.
1085.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1076.
1073.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1069.
1066.
1066.
1064.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1056.
1056.
1054.
1052.
1051.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1049.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1043.
1043.
1043.
1040.
1038.
1037.
1037.
1034.
1033.
1029.
1028.
1028.
1027.
1027.
1024.
1023.
1023.
1022.
1022.
1021.
1019.
1018.
1017.
1017.
1015.
1014.
1013.
1012.
1012.
1011.
1009.

0309
9875
5787
5288
0163
7619
5076
4579
4627
8501
2231
2678
0240
2787
6489
1295
1186
6155
6317
2127
9754
3417
6279
8756
0087
4592
2010
9351
1238
8557
7673
5497
0980
0264
3329
0132
0524
6994
9919
9494
7198
1786
0164
7854
6132
3714
3495
0653
0035
7169
3292
2492
2492
6374
8362
5788
7889
9629
6904
6473
0769
9791
0652
0385
6479
3702
9515
5891
3767
1094
4107
4271
2357
4277
2128
6357
7762
5519
7636
9153

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

HEMPTI N

3 BE 100274220 10. 54320

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1008.

9274

Best at

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

302172-17
242688-91
242688-91
305973-35
241382- 46
305973- 35
132922- 32
241382- 46
109627- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
144299- 60
144299- 60
242688-91
305973- 35
305973- 35
241382- 46
241382-46
181310-17
241382- 46
124151- 88
309914- 96
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
198639- 80
153368- 11
181310-17
241382- 46
241382-46
198639- 80
189522- 81
305973- 35
307457- 64
132922- 32
132922- 32
309225- 86
309225- 86
308421- 58
198639- 80
153368-11
186405- 68
307927-49
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
137739- 96
305973-35
181310-17
124151- 88
308421- 58
189522- 81
153368- 11
189522- 81
109627-17
182153- 84
189522- 81
132922- 32
193305- 81
153368-11
153368-11
148761- 60
181310- 17
198639- 80
144299- 60
198639- 80
309225- 86
109627- 17
144299- 60

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DEMAI N EDDY

DEMVAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECERF M CHAEL

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL

PENE FRANZ

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY

RENARD ERI C

COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY

Bl GARE GERARD

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
NCEL PASCAL

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEGQ VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DENEYER- THI RY

RENARD ERI C

PENE JCOSEPH

JACOB ANDREE

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
COLETTE VI NCENT
TH RI ON M CHEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE

Bl GARE GERARD

RENARD ERI C

Bl GARE GERARD

PENE FRANZ

GAROT YVES

Bl GARE GERARD

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DORVAL JEAN

RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE VI NCENT
DENEYER- THI RY

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DENEYER- THI RY

DEGQ VES FERNAND

PENE FRANZ

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Al SCHE-
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
RAM LLI
NAMUR
MERDCRP
EM NES
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
LI ERNU
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
VERDORP
TILLI ER
MERDCRP
WARET- L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
TILLI ER
MERDCRP
VERDORP
WARET- L
JEMEPPE
RAM LLI
CORTI L-
NAMUR
NAMUR
LOYERS
LOYERS
BOUCE
WARET- L
VEDRI N
SAI NT- M
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
BOUGE
HEMPTI N
RAM LLI
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
BOUCGE
JEMEPPE
VEDRI N
JEMEPPE
EM NES
MEUX
JEMEPPE
NAMUR
WASSEI G
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
ONCZ

TI LLI ER
WARET- L
ST- GERM
WARET- L
LOYERS
EM NES
ST- GERM
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114224722
101062822
101061222
105606622
101661222
105778022
101464122
101665322
101725422
101670422
101665222
101067722
101092822
101061922
105604922
105608622
101663722
101673322
100040322
101667622
101480422
101710222
101711522
101479222
101478222
101690722
101450822
100040822
101669522
101666422
101692722
101230522
105777622
101728022
101461522
101460522
101402522
101401022
101448522
101727722
101453822
101429622
101681022
100043922
101463122
101464422
114690122
101435622
105604122
100052922
101479622
101443722
101278022
101453722
101234622
101084722
101108722
101254922
101460722
101689222
101453622
101452922
100513822
100051222
101692322
101066522
101690622
101401622
101084422
101087322



132922- 32
219960- 61
305973-35
308421- 58
144299- 60
124151- 88
153368- 11
241382-46
189522- 81
189522-81
189522- 81
308421-58
189522-81
189522-81

BORZSEI
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

GUI VAN NI COLAE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
THI RI ON M CHEL
RENARD ERI C
DECERF M CHAEL
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
GUI MAN NI COLAE
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD

CHER & THOVAS NAMJUR 18

WARET-L 2
RAM LLI 12
BOUCE 16
ST- GERM 12
WARET-L 8
VEDRIN 9
MERDORP 13
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BOUGE 16
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE

76174

=
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101460822
114465922
105608222
101445822
101129422
101479522
101451622
101672622
101233922
101232422
101233522
101443622
101230722
101231722

Best at

144299- 60
182153- 84
144299- 60
182153- 84
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
182153- 84
144299- 60

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GARCOT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

101274323
615842223
101276023
101263323
101274423
101275723
101274523
101276223
101275223
101302023
101264123
101264823

Snel h.
Vit esse

1045. 3620
911. 8025
11.5141,9
11. 5240, 0
12. 3217, 9
12.3221,9
12. 3224, 9
12. 3224, 9
12.3227,9
13. 3001, 9
13. 3105, 9

Best at

Geneent
EN

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382-46
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382-46
193305- 81
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382-46
198639- 80
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
198639- 80
193305- 81
307457- 64
198639- 80
241382- 46
193305- 81
307927-49

DECERF
DECERF
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL
DECERF
DORVAL
DORVAL
DECERF
DECERF

JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN

M CHAEL
JEAN
JEAN

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DORVAL JEAN
NOEL PASCAL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DORVAL JEAN
JACOB ANDREE

MERDCRP
WASSEI G
MERDORP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDORP 23
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDORP
MERDCRP
WARET-L 12
MERDORP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
WARET-L 12
WASSEI G
CORTI L-
WARET-L 12
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
SAINT-D 3

MQ Di stanc
7 90491
15 2
3 3
2 4
5 89100
8 2
9 5
2 3
5 6
16 7
20 8
18 9
19 10
10 4
9 5
3 6
12 7
11 8
6 11
7 9
6 10
10 12
12 13
21 14
13 15
7 76371
4 16
22 17
23 18
4 2
1 11
2 82084
2 3
1 19
15 12
1 70887

103234121
103227321
103233221
619957319
101690120
103268421
101661222
101690320
101668520
103220621
101665322
101670422
101665222
101693320
103268221
104908119
101693720
104906519
104898619
103268621
112445018
101663722
101673322
101667622
101668420
101690722
115982719
101669522
101666422
101692722
101695120
101728022
101727722
104895419
103269721
101681022



37 193305- 81 DORVAL JEAN

13 BE 101689222 10.59030

1000. 5615

Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382-46
198639- 80
307457- 64
198639- 80
307927-49
193305- 81
198639- 80
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382- 46

101661222
101665322
101670422
101665222
101663722
101673322
101667622
101690722
101669522
101666422
101692722
101728022
101727722
101681022
101689222
101692322
101690622
101672622
101666722

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
124151- 88
219960- 61
132922- 32
309914- 96
124151- 88
194882- 09
194882- 09
124151- 88
219960- 61
124151- 88
124151- 88
181310-17
194882- 09
124151- 88
309914-96
309914- 96
309914-96
132922- 32
219960- 61
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
153368-11
181310-17
137739- 96
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
194882- 09
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
240207- 35
309225- 86
309914- 96
309225- 86
309914- 96
309225- 86

WASSEI G 22 17
Dat a
20-05-23 56 YEARLI NGS
Naam Genreent AD | G Af st and
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 2 90491
DECERF M CHAEL VERDCORP 13 10 2
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 8 3
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 13 9 4
DECERF M CHAEL VMERDCORP 13 3 5
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 5 6
DECERF M CHAEL VMERDCORP 13 11 7
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 12 7 76371
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 12 8
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 13 9
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 12 4 2
NOEL PASCAL CORTIL- 17 1 82084
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 12 2 3
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 3 1 70887
DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 6 1 89100
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 12 9 4
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 12 5 5
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 4 10
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 1 11
Dat a Technol ogy
20-05-23 209 VI EUX+YEARLS
Naam Geneent AD | G Af stand
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 16 3 72975
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 16 1 2
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 16 5 3
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 16 6 4
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 2 77809
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 16 11 76174
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 4 69708
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 16 2 5
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 5 2
DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 20 3 85427
DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 20 9 2
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 3 3
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 16 7 2
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 9 4
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 4 5
COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 19 7 79023
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL 20 15 3
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 12 6
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 16 4 6
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 16 13 7
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 16 15 8
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 1 2
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 16 12 3
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 8 7
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 14 8
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 16 9
RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 10 8 71512
COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 19 5 2
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 15 3 85288
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 11 8 83025
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 11 2 2
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 11 1 3
DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 20 10 4
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 16 6 4
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 18 3
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 20 4
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 11 4 4
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 24 13 73451
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 16 9 9
DEQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 24 17 2
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 16 11 10
DEQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 24 19 3

103244021
104552219
103240321
101697220
103175121
103128021
101464122
101696220
114247117
111863218
100240420
103780819
115450821
115357116
103780319
100040322
103120821
101480422
101710222
103242621
101711522
103150421
106156719
103174021
101479222
101478222
101450822
100040822
103172321
115442917
100277320
110843718
100242820
111845318
101461522
101460522
115319017
103113421
104554619
101402522
112862420
101401022



132922- 32
194882- 09
240207- 35
240207- 35
308421- 58
219960- 61
219960- 61
153368-11
186405- 68
124151- 88
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
194882- 09
309225- 86
153368- 11
132922- 32
308421- 58
137739- 96
219960- 61
194882- 09
181310- 17
186405- 68
124151- 88
308421- 58
219960- 61
219960-61
153368- 11

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

CLEMENT JOSEPH
CLEMENT JCOSEPH

GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
RENARD ERI C

PENE JOSEPH

TH RI ON M CHEL

DUCROT EM LE

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

DEGQ VES FERNAND
RENARD ERI C

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DUCROT EM LE

COLETTE VI NCENT

PENE JCOSEPH

THI RI ON M CHEL

GUI VAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
RENARD ERI C

NAMUR
FORVI LL
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
BOUCE
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
FORVI LL
NAMUR
NAMUR
FORVI LL
LOYERS
VEDRI N
NAMUR
BOUGE
HEMPTI N
WARET- L
FORVI LL
TI LLI ER
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
BOUCE
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
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100232020
116768615
115924018
103184321
101448522
114265517
114296417
101453822
101429622
111852518
103122721
100043922
101463122
111861918
103115221
103121121
101464422
114690122
101435622
100269420
103123321
100052922
103119921
101479622
101443722
100268620
115451821
101453722

Snel h.

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

132922- 32
181310-17
124151- 88
309914- 96
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
153368-11
181310- 17
132922- 32
132922- 32
309225- 86
309225- 86
308421-58
153368- 11
186405- 68
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
137739- 96
181310- 17
124151- 88
308421- 58
153368-11
132922- 32
153368- 11
153368-11
181310-17
309225- 86
132922- 32
219960- 61
308421- 58
124151- 88
153368-11
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
124151- 88
161547-42

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
TH RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL

RENARD ERI C

COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEG VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND

GUI MAN NI COLAE
RENARD ERI C

PENE JCOSEPH

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
COLETTE VI NCENT
THI RI ON M CHEL

GUI VAN NI COLAE
RENARD ERI C

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

COLETTE VI NCENT

DEG VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
TH R ON M CHEL

RENARD ERI C

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL

BALON ERI C
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71524

101464122
100040322
101480422
101710222
101711522
101479222
101478222
101450822
100040822
101461522
101460522
101402522
101401022
101448522
101453822
101429622
100043922
101463122
101464422
114690122
101435622
100052922
101479622
101443722
101453722
101460722
101453622
101452922
100051222
101401622
101460822
114465922
101445822
101479522
101451622
101443622
101465422
101461022
101479022
101411022

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX

Dat a Technol ogy

(99920)



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 1 75610 BE 101582020 10. 33020 1199. 5241 1
2 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 22 2 BE 101582820 10.33160 1195.1001 2
3 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE- 1 1 78244 BE 114224722 10. 36040 1184. 3189 3
4 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 3 3 BE 104080521 10. 33550 1182.9465 4
5 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 13 4 BE 104014021 10. 34050 1179. 8700 5
6 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 16 5 BE 101062822 10. 34080 1178.9501 6
7 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 5 6 BE 104016121 10. 34110 1178.0317 7
8 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 8 7 BE 101582920 10.34290 1172.5510 8
9 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 18 8 BE 101061222 10. 34360 1170. 4334 9
10 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 14 2 85867 BE 105606622 10.43220 1170. 3816 10
11 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 14 7 2 BE 105778022 10.44070 1158.5383 11
12 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 8 6 61811 BE 103048421 10.23410 1151. 4002 12
13 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 10 4 70747 BE 101725422 10. 31292 1150. 6072 13
14 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 14 3 76294 BE 101067722 10. 36260 1148. 4295 14
15 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 20 9 BE 101585220 10. 36040 1144. 4501 15
16 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST- GERM 14 10 2 BE 101092822 10. 36400 1144. 4100 16
17 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 9 10 BE 611325419 10. 36070 1143. 5846 17
18 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 19 11 BE 101061922 10. 36100 1142. 7204 18
19 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 14 4 3 BE 105604922 10. 45210 1139.5753 19
20 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHMANS RAM LLI 14 3 4 BE 105608622 10.45280 1137.8136 20
21 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 8 5 2 BE 103055121 10. 24450 1128. 9680 21
22 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQZ 8 1 3 BE 116483718 10. 25120 1119. 7645 22
23 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 14 12 BE 101584820 10. 37350 1118. 7670 23
24 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 10 13 BE 611325519 10. 37450 1116.0148 24
25 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 4 14 BE 111606418 10. 37480 1115. 1917 25
26 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 2 15 BE 111606318 10. 38040 1110. 8227 26
27 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 6 16 BE 111616118 10. 38060 1110. 2790 27
28 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 4 81831 BE 101553420 10.44121 1102.8189 28
29 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 25 17 BE 111611218 10. 39200 1090. 5288 29
30 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 7 2 BE 115692118 10. 45241 1085.2678 30
31 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 10 3 BE 118320516 10.45541 1078.1186 31
32 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 12 18 BE 111614318 10.40320 1071.9754 32
33 189522- 81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 39 5 59585 BE 101230522 10.25510 1066.8756 33
34 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 14 11 5 BE 105777622 10.50330 1066. 0087 34
35 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 7 19 BE 103157619 10.41190 1060.2010 35
36 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 8 4 4 BE 100010420 10.28430 1052.6994 36
37 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQZ 8 3 5 BE 111039318 10. 28530 1049. 7198 37
38 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 14 1 6 BE 104923719 10.51590 1047.3714 38
39 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 14 9 7 BE 105604122 10.53530 1023.6479 39
40 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 17 20 BE 103158219 10.43530 1023. 3702 40
41 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 2 4 00 114966517 10.50071 1021.3767 41
42 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 6 5 BE 117398317 10.50211 1018.4107 42
43 189522- 81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 39 23 2 BE 101278022 10. 28450 1014. 2128 43
44 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 39 33 3 BE 101234622 10.28500 1012.7762 44
45 109627- 17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 10 2 2 BE 101084722 10.39522 1012.5519 45
46 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 8 8 73508 BE 101108722 10.42392 1011.7636 46
47 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 39 22 4 BE 101254922 10.29000 1009.9153 47
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 20-05-23 77 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 09. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN-BAPTI ST AISCHE- 1 1 78244 BE 114224722 10. 36040 1184. 3189 1
2 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 5 1 75610 BE 101062822 10.34080 1178. 9501 2
3 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 2 2 BE 101061222 10.34360 1170.4334 3
4 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 12 1 85867 BE 105606622 10.43220 1170. 3816 4
5 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 12 6 2 BE 105778022 10. 44070 1158.5383 5
6 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 7 3 70747 BE 101725422 10.31292 1150. 6072 6
7 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 12 1 76294 BE 101067722 10. 36260 1148. 4295 7
8 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 12 8 2 BE 101092822 10. 36400 1144. 4100 8
9 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 3 3 BE 101061922 10. 36100 1142.7204 9
10 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 12 3 3 BE 105604922 10.45210 1139.5753 10
11 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 12 2 4 BE 105608622 10.45280 1137.8136 11
12 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 32 1 59585 BE 101230522 10.25510 1066. 8756 12
13 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 12 10 5 BE 105777622 10.50330 1066. 0087 13
14 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 12 8 6 BE 105604122 10.53530 1023. 6479 14
15 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 32 17 2 BE 101278022 10.28450 1014.2128 15
16 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 32 27 3 BE 101234622 10.28500 1012. 7762 16
17 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 7 2 2 BE 101084722 10. 39522 1012.5519 17
18 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 1 1 73508 BE 101108722 10.42392 1011. 7636 18



19 189522-81
20 148761-60
21 144299-60
22 109627-17
23 144299-60
24 305973-35
25 144299-60
26 189522-81

Bl GARE CGERARD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
PENE FRANZ
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
Bl GARE GERARD

JEMEPPE
ONCOZ
ST- GERM
EM NES
ST- GERM
RAM LLI
ST- GERM
JEMEPPE

32

|
RPORPOFRPWEFLO

WP

101254922
100513822
101066522
101084422
101087322
105608222
101129422
101233922

10. 29000
10. 32160
10. 47180
10. 42522
10. 48490
10. 59550
10. 50410
10. 33540

1009. 9153
992. 6820
986. 9858
970. 8659
967. 9932
954. 9620
945. 5980
932. 4726

1 144299-60
2 182153-84
3 144299-60
4 182153-84
5 144299-60
6 144299-60
7 144299-60
7 144299-60
9 144299-60
10 144299-60
11 182153-84
12 144299-60

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GARCOT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Geneent

EN

MQ Di stanc

101274323
615842223
101276023
101263323
101274423
101275723
101274523
101276223
101275223
101302023
101264123
101264823

Best at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1045. 3620
911. 8025
11.5141,9
11. 5240, 0
12.3217,9
12. 3221, 9
12. 3224, 9
12. 3224, 9
12. 3227, 9
13. 3001, 9
13. 3105, 9
13. 3520, 9



